Harmony I B (Blue Book) 3:30-4:15
S Jevin Xu, Ping (mom) yanping1104@gmail.com (540) 818-1443
T Annabelle Cao Mom: Na Ren              gracerenna@gmail.com  401-523-2588
S Christina Yang, Joe (dad) Haiyan (mom)   (734) 717-5442 zyang74@vt.edu
So Tony Zhao mom, (Xu Lin) xulinecon@gmail.com

Harmony I A  ( Blue Book) 4:15-5:00
S Sara Bassaganya, Raquel (mom) rmagarzo@icloud.com (540) 818-7616
S Caleb Xie Wendy (mom),  Dawen(dad) tamuwendy@gmail.com (540)558-
S Derya Seref (Onur) 540-553-5624 onurseref@gmail.com
S Jeannette Wang, mom, Ping, (540) 922-3326, cp39cn@gmail.com, dad Alan
   Larry Wang mom, Ping, (540) 922-3326, cp39cn@gmail.com, dad Alan
T Dennis Zhao mom, (Xu Lin) xulinecon@gmail.com
So Theo Villanueva,  ginachung@live.com

Rudiments II B (Blue Book)  5:00-5:45
S Lijin Wang, Eagle (dad) eaglewx@hotmail.com (765)308-0138 Jin Xu (mom) xujin101@msn.com
T Ethan Zhu   anniezn@gmail.com 
So Grace Li springlcxs@yahoo.com 
T Sophie Zhang  xuyimei@yahoo.com 
So Jerry Zuo yani.qian@gmail.com 
S Arthur Coutier-Delgosha mitra.coutierdelgosha@gmail.com,  ocoutier@vt.edu , 
S Henry Daggett mom Cara  caranew@gmail.com Matt.Daggett@gmail.com
So Sabreena Shi mom Fang Chen Joeshi78@gmail.com (540-376-1740)


Rudiments II A (Blue Book) 5:45-6:30
S Matthew Cao maping78@gmail.com 
S Dunya Seref mmh.seref@gmail.com, onurseref@gmail.com
S Iana Robinson hansr@vt.edu 
S Yvea Robinson hansr@vt.edu 
So Theta Back  Mom: Annette  Annette.bailey@gmail.com  
So Sepehr Agah  leyla@vt.edu, sepehra@new-school.org 
[bookmark: _GoBack]S Madeline Keller, mom Rachel, (717) 571-0000, rachelkeller680@gmail.com.
So Samuel Fancon, mom Aphi, aphidalin@yahoo.com 

Rudiments I B (Pink Book) 6:30-7:15
Adrienne May, Father Frank May mayxx248@gmail.com
So David Shin, Father: Hyun Shin 540-922-2451. email: totorohyun@gmail.com Mother: Yujin Park 540-922-3270                                                                                                                                                                       S Gus Li, tedsli@gmail.com                                                                                                                                           S-Jason Wang, heihei.yang@gmail.com                                                                                                                             S Giang Nguyen, Vinh@vt.edu                                                                                                                                        T Elizabeth Lisic, linglisic@gmail.com, jlisic@gmail.com                                                                                                                             So Thomas Sun, xiaoru1981@gmail.com                                                                                                                     So Emily Black,   Mom's name: Sarah Black, sarahmckibben@yahoo.com 937-205-3722                                             So Radu Mihalcea, Mom:Stanca Ciupe, stanca@math.vt.edu 734-272-7453
